24 | 23 | 22 | 21 | 20 | 19 | 18 | 17 | 16 | 15 | 14 | 13 1 12 1 11 | 10 | 9 | 8 ] 7 | 6 | 5 | 4 |3 | 2

T MODEL: INDsU METTLER TOLEDO 2028

] — FACTORY#: IND9S222201100 03 é
B SERIAL NO: XXGXK-XXX  “orprsanon’ ‘“”‘ é
| . LISTED :
/ @ WIRING DIAGRAM: 912738R Te337 0122 :
— ( ) @ : INST.VOLTS: 100-240VAC 50/60 HZ 6.0 AMPS D CoRREQ.
\ METTLER TOLEDO 780 / @ | Mettler—Toledo, Inc. Worthington, Ohio 43085 Assembled in U.S.A §
OO® 39 |
® @OO® g
@O |
@ | |
00000 | Tl
| :
| o
| /@ BILL OF MATERIAL g :
) ﬁ( SYMBOL |REQ'D| DESCRIPTION | PART NUMBER g
| 1 1| ENCLOSURE, MODIFIED, 24 x 20 x 10, ULTRX 91274600A .
i 2 1| LATCH, PADLOCK,ULTRX,UUHPL 91251400A :
— 3 2 | FILTER KIT,30PPM 90924900A :
© % 4 2| GASKET, VENT 90820600A :
N | \@ 5 2| LOUVERED VENT 90820400A a
| 6 B | SCREW, HEX HEAD, M4 x 20, SST R0528000A I
© @ | 7 7| LOCKWASHER, SST, M4 82710800A sl
I 8 7 | HEX NUT, SST, M4 RO539000A gy
@@ @ @ i 9 2 | FILTER, ALUMINUM 90820700A 2|
| 10 B_ | NUT,SELF LOCK.M4 82709000A —
1 :
e 1|ﬂ= 12
. @lulolelelelolelolelelolelels) | s
P cYolollalolelolelolcleloNs _®) | :
( 6 @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ 16 2 | SCREWF10,SST R0357700A
| 17 2| WASHER #10,SST R0365700A
( @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ | 18 2| NUTW/LOCKWASHER RO345600A
T @ @ C) C) @ @ @ @ @ | 19 1| KEYBOARD,QWERTY 91229300A
/@ | 20 4| HEX_NUT, M3, W/LOCKWASHER RO 500400A ¢
( | 21 1| GASKET, RAIN HOOD 90396300A , B
@ = 22 1| RAN HOOD, SST 90396200A i, 3
g 23 7| SCREW, SST, M4 x 12, PH 827154007 ’ g o
[ METTLER TOLE DO @ | 24 1| MOUNTING FOOT KIT 91251300A 4 2
@ | 25 1| L0GO, METTLER TOLEDO 64060325 E 8
@ @ | 26 1| GASKET, MAG READER 91273500A g
e | 27 1| CARD READER, MAG 91175400A %
28
s = | L 29 2 | SCREW, M3.548 R0527900A .
30 1| BRACKET,C-56 SUPPORT 91260500A - : 25 |«
| IN BOTTOM OF ENCLOSURE 31 4 | CLAMP, CABLE, 5/16 12465500A §§ E Z§ ﬁ
‘ 32 1 | SCREW, #6-32 x 5/8 R0224500A E; i il g
33 0| LOCKTIGHT,2760 166871R — SE o
34 2 | LABEL, TAVPER PROOF 14800000A Q| :: HEEE
20.10 35 2| LABEL SHEELD, TEFLON 14801800A (=] ggﬁz “ -
36 1| WARNING LABEL A11879200A ﬂ Eiég
37 1| VENT PLUG, HEYCO 2637 90890100A © ik 3 |-
38 1| CORD GRIP, PG16, IP6B 15896100A et EEE: 8| |B|@
858 g
39 1| NUT, NYLON, BLACK, PG16 14724500A I <
40 1| IND780 PANEL MOUNT COLOR PER ORDER 7BRXXXXXXXX E EEEEE I NHMES
41 1| GROMMET,M25,5PLIT 71209971 el E; EE g 1418 S
42 l.: E'ﬁEgE g, g
= L s3ee 88 | o
44 E AR D
45 _ _ L EEIFIE A
21 | 18 [ 17 [ 16 | 9 | | 7 | 6 | 5 4 | 3 p 1




